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1963-1964 B.ASKET3ALL SCHEDULE 

Ri o Gr ~nde t•'e<ine sday Dec .. 4 i;way 

Tayl or Tourney Friday 
6-7 Saturday Deco ,i.,,ray 

r,·ilberforce Tuesday Dec. 10 A'{,.•ay 

t•' i lminE~ton Saturday Dec. 14 Horne 

Taylor Uo Tuesday Dec. 17 Home 

r-•1 1li ar1 Penn Tourney Fririay 
Saturday Dec. 2J-21 i;yay 

Sprinr; Arhor Saturday Jan. 4 A~••ay 

Ashland Saturday Jan. 11 A:r,.•ay 

Bluffton Tuesday Jan. 14 A·,.·ay 

Defiance Saturday Jano 18 Home 

Fenn Tuesday Jan. 28 A·way 

, .. ilmington Saturday Feb. 1 At,,ay 

Ashl and Tuesday Feb. 4 Home 

Cent ral State r.:onday Feb .. 10 Home 

Defi ance t·'ednesday Feb .. 12 Away 

Huntinp;ton Saturday Feb. 15 Home 

1•·i l berf orce Tuesday Feb .. 18 Home 

Bluff·ton Saturday Fob. 22 HoH1e 

Rio Gr ande Tuesday Feb. Z5 Home 

Spring Ar bor Fr iday Fe b . 28 Home 
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